
for routine appointments
N&NU Hospital

for events and
days out

Earlham Park

TRAVEL HERE BY BUS
ON ROUTE 512

Norwich Airport
Park and Ride

for your weekly shop
Asda Supermarket

from 27th March 2023

up to every 60 minutes

Hellesdon

Airport Park & Ride

Boundary Road/Mecure Hotel

Sweet Briar Road

Earlham Fiveways

UEA

N&NU Hospital

instagram.com/konectbus

Track your bus and
buy tickets on our app

KONECT

NNUH 512

NNUH512

KONECT

Sanders Coaches services are shown for
information only. Connections are not guaranteed.

Also for
Sweet Briar Retail Park
Sweet Briar Industrial Estate 
Hellesdon Hall Industrial Estate
Dixons Shopping Centre
Norfolk Community Hospital & Earlham Crematorium
Norwich Research Park

Sportspark / UEA
for education, mental
health and wellbeing

This route has been funded by HM Government’s
Bus Service Improvement Plan (BSIP) to enhance local

bus services for its residents.
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= Certain journeys only

 Adult

5-19

Tango*

Family**

On the bus On the app

Week

£20.00

£14.00

-

-

Day

£5.30

£3.70

£9.50

£10.00

10 Trip

£22.00

£15.00

-

-

Week

£20.00

£14.00

-

-

30 Day

£70.00

£50.00

-

-

Day

£5.00

£3.50

£9.00

£10.00

.co.uk/ Prices correct at the time of printing

Don’t forget: all our single
journeys are just £2

until 30th June 2023

Bundles of 10 £2 tickets
are available on the app

Easy connections with
Sanders Coaches to the
North Norfolk coast from
Cromer Road opp Tesco

*Any 2 adults travelling together
**2 adults and 3x 5-19’s, or 1 adult and 4x 5-19’s.

Monday to Friday (except Bank Holidays)

Hellesdon / Airport Park and Ride      UEA / N&NU Hospital
via Boundary Road, Earlham Fiveways

Monday to Friday (except Bank Holidays)

N&NU Hospital / UEA      Hellesdon / Airport Park and Ride
via Earlham Fiveways, Boundary Road

Reepham Road, opp Meadow Way

Airport Park & Ride

Sanders X40, X44 (arrive)

Cromer Road, adj Tesco

Boundary Road, Mercure Hotel

Earlham Road, Fiveways

UEA, University Drive

N&N Hospital (B)

0610

0615

-

0618

0622

0630

0633

0640

0630

0635

-

0638

0642

0650

0653

0700

0722

0728

0654

0731

0736

0744

0747

0755

0822

0828

0824

0831

0836

0844

0847

0855

0939

0945

0938

0948

0952

1000

1003

1010

1039

1045

1041

1048

1052

1100

1103

1110

1139

1145

1134

1148

1152

1200

1203

1210

1239

1245

1241

1248

1252

1300

1303

1310

1339

1345

1341

1348

1352

1400

1403

1410

1439

1445

1431

1448

1452

1500

1503

1510

1539

1545

1528

1548

1553

1603

1606

1615

1648

1655

1639

1658

1703

1710

|

1720

1753

1800

1739

1803

1808

1815

|

1825

N&NU Hospital (B)

UEA, University Drive

Earlham Road, Fiveways

Boundary Road, opp Mercure Hotel

Reepham Road, opp Meadow Way

Airport Park and Ride

Hellesdon, Cromer Road, Tesco

Sanders X40, X41 opp Tesco (depart)

0701

|

0709

0717

0722

0725

0731

0736

0757

|

0807

0817

0822

0825

0831

0855

0915

0925

0928

0935

0939

0942

0948

0954

1015

1025

1028

1035

1039

1042

1048

1055

1115

1125

1128

1135

1139

1142

1148

1150

1215

1225

1228

1235

1239

1242

1248

1300

1315

1325

1328

1335

1339

1342

1348

1353

1415

1425

1428

1435

1439

1442

1448

1453

1515

1525

1528

1535

1539

1542

1548

1553

1620

1630

1633

1643

1648

1652

1658

1705

1725

1735

1738

1748

1753

1757

1803

1830

1830

1840

1843

1853

1858

1902

1907

1933

1945

1953

1956

2003

2006

2010

2012

-


