

konectbus

tel 03300 539358

email feedback@konectbus.co.uk

- twitter.com/konectbuses
- f facebook.com/konectbus
- instagram.com/konectbus

Track your bus and buy tickets on our app









This route has been funded by HM Government's Bus Service Improvement Plan (BSIP) to enhance local bus services for its residents.

Sanders Coaches services are shown for information only. Connections are not guaranteed

R₅₁₂UTE

TIMES & FARES from 27th March 2023

Hellesdon

Airport Park & Ride

Boundary Road/Mecure Hotel

Sweet Briar Road

Earlham Fiveways

UEA

N&NU Hospital

up to every 60 minutes



Hellesdon / Airport Park and Ride > UEA / N&NU Hospital via Boundary Road, Earlham Fiveways

R₅₁₂UTE

Monday to Friday (except Bank Holidays)

Reepham Road, opp Meadow Way

Airport Park & Ride

Sanders X40, X44 (arrive)

Cromer Road, adj Tesco

Boundary Road, Mercure Hotel

Earlham Road, Fiveways

UEA, University Drive

N&N Hospital (B)

0610	0630	0722	0822	0939	1039	1139	1239	1339	1439	1539	1648	1753
0615	0635	0728	0828	0945	1045	1145	1245	1345	1445	1545	1655	1800
-	-	0654	0824	0938	1041	1134	1241	1341	1431	1528	1639	1739
0618	0638	0731	0831	0948	1048	1148	1248	1348	1448	1548	1658	1803
0622	0642	0736	0836	0952	1052	1152	1252	1352	1452	1553	1703	1808
0630	0650	0744	0844	1000	1100	1200	1300	1400	1500	1603	1710	1815
0633	0653	0747	0847	1003	1103	1203	1303	1403	1503	1606	ı	I
0640	0700	0755	0855	1010	1110	1210	1310	1410	1510	1615	1720	1825

N&NU Hospital / UEA Hellesdon / Airport Park and Ride

via Earlham Fiveways, Boundary Road

R₅₁₂UTE

Monday to Friday (except Bank Holidays)

N&NU Hospital (B)

UEA, University Drive

Earlham Road, Fiveways

Boundary Road, opp Mercure Hotel

Reepham Road, opp Meadow Way

Airport Park and Ride

Hellesdon, Cromer Road, Tesco

Sanders X40, X41 opp Tesco (depart)

0701	0757	0915	1015	1115	1215	1315	1415	1515	1620	1725	1830	1945
- 1	I	0925	1025	1125	1225	1325	1425	1525	1630	1735	1840	1953
0709	0807	0928	1028	1128	1228	1328	1428	1528	1633	1738	1843	1956
0717	0817	0935	1035	1135	1235	1335	1435	1535	1643	1748	1853	2003
0722	0822	0939	1039	1139	1239	1339	1439	1539	1648	1753	1858	2006
0725	0825	0942	1042	1142	1242	1342	1442	1542	1652	1757	1902	2010
0731	0831	0948	1048	1148	1248	1348	1448	1548	1658	1803	1907	2012
0736	0855	0954	1055	1150	1300	1353	1453	1553	1705	1830	1933	-

cityzone o

Don't forget: all our single journeys are just £2 until 30th June 2023

Bundles of 10 £2 tickets are available on the app

Adult 5-19 Tango* Family*

Day Week £5.30 £20.00 £14.00 £3.70 £9.50 £10.00

On the app On the bus Day 10 Trip Week 30 Day £5.00 £22.00 £20.00 £70.00 £15.00 £14.00 £50.00 £3.50 £9.00 £10.00

B1108

UEA Earlham & Sportspark **Park** Colney

> Norfolk & Norwich **University Hospital** & Research Park

Easy connections with Sanders Coaches to the North Norfolk coast from Cromer Road opp Tesco

Airport Park & Ride

Hellesdon

Asda Boundary Rd Hellesdon Hall Industrial Estate

> Sweet Briar • **Retail Park**

> > **Sweet Briar** Industrial Estate

Dereham Road

Earlham Earlham Rd

Norfolk Community Hospital & Earlham Crematorium

= Certain journeys only

konectbus.co.uk/512

*2 adults and 3x 5-19's, or 1 adult and 4x 5-19's. Prices correct at the time of printing